
  

 

 

EWS Roade Campus – Bus Timetable 

Country Lion - 01604 754566/KIS Coaches - 01604675012   

Service 511   
Hackleton, The Memorial  07:44 15:35 

Piddington, Salcey Rise  07:45 15:31 

Piddington, St Johns Close 07:46 15:29 

Hackleton, The Banks (Pinetrees) 07:47 15:26 

Hackleton, Stores and Post Office  07:50 15:23 

Horton, Regent Way  07:52 15:23 

EWS - Roade  08:30 15:10 

Service 595    

Shutlanger, The Plough 08:17 15:42 

Stoke Bruene, Wentworth Way  08:19 15:41 

Stoke Bruene, The Canal Museum  08:21 15:38 

Ashton, Stoke Road 08:26 15:33 

EWS - Roade 08:35 15:25 

Service 691   

Hartwell, Kitts Close 8:26 15:34 

Hartwell, St John Baptist Church 08:28 15:32 

EWS - Roade  08:35 15:25 

Service 653    

Wootton, Edwardian Close 07:35 15:55 

Grange Park, Opp Barn Close  07:45 15:45 

Grange Park, Quintonside, Opp Kings Close  07:46 15:44 

Grange Park, Quintonside, Opp School Lane  07:47 15:43 

Grange Park, Wake Way Bus Stop  07:48 15:42 

Grange Park, The Ridings Play Park  07:49 15:41 

Grange Park, The Ridings   07:50 15:40 

Grange Park  07:52 15:38 

EWS - Roade  08:10 15:30 

Service 559   

Collingtree, Hilton 07:30 15:53 

Collingtree Park, Shoal Creek  07:35 15:58 

Collingtree, Turnberry Lane  07:36 15:59 

Blisworth, High Street/ Courteenhall Rd Bus Stop  07:47 15:38 

Blisworth, Buttmead Road/Connegar Leys 07:50 15:35 

EWS - Roade   08:05 15:25 

 

 


